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O'Malley Patrick J, molder, r 706 Vermont
O'Malley Patrick J, tmstr, r 2207 San Bruno
O'Malley Peter J, molder, r 706 Vermont
O'Malley Thos, r 35a McCoppin
O'Malley Thos, lab, r 78 Brady
O'Malley Thos Rev, asst pastor St Agnes

Church (R C) r 1025 Masonic Av
O'Malley Wm, ironwkr, r 501, 20th
O'Malley Wm, lab, r 1916b Folsom
O'Malley Wm, laundrywkr. r 190 Boyce
O'Malley Wm J, cutter, r 2207 San Bruno

Av
I^O'Malley. See Malley
O'Mara Jas P mtrman, r 40 Delmar
O'Mara John, blksmith, r 271 Cumberland
O'Mara John E, plumber, 443 Minna, r Oak-

land
O'Mara Patrick, mtrman, r 7015 Geary
O'Meara A J, elk White House, r 331 Peoria
O'Meara Catherine Mrs, bakery, 3828 Geary
O'Meara Daniel J, tmstr, r 35 Bennington
O'Meara E G, tmstr, r 35 Bennington
O'Meara Jas J, printer, r 3828 Geary
O'Meara John, bartndr, r 3349 Mission
O'Meara John, plasterer, r 1341 Judah
O'Meara John J, chief elk police, r 3755

23d
O'Meara Jos, stagehand, r 3632, 24th
O'Meara Maurice B, 1810a Post
O'Meara Patrick J, electn, r 26 Bryant Ter
O'Meara Richard T, coal, 1365 Fulton, r

848 Central Av
O'Meara Thos J, liquors, 22, 9th
O'Meara Timothy, mtrman, r 1603 Turk
O'Neal Chas L, with Wm Brown Engraving

Co. r Oakland
O'Neal Frank J, r 901 Stanyan
O'Neal Mary L Mrs, prin Laguna Honda

School, r 419 Ashbury
O'Neal Ray Jr, photo engraver Sierra Art &

Engraving Co, r Oakland
O'Neal Richard, carp, r 434 Munich
O'Niel Agnes Miss, tchr Pub School, r 2325

Larkin
O'Neil Catherine, widow, r 1119 Hamp-

shire
O'Neil Caroline C, widow, r 51 Scott
O'Neil Chas, engr, r 146 McAllister
O'Neil Chas, propr Panama Market, r 368

Ash
O'Neil Chas, watchman, r 150 Jackson
O'Neil Chas, with S O Co, r Oakland
O'Neil Chas E, insp U S Customs, r Berke-

ley
O'Neil Chas E Rev, pastor Sr Brendan's

Church, r 320 Harrison
O'Neil Cornelius, shipfltter, r 1016 Florida
O'NEIL CYRUS F, sec San Francisco

Bridge Co, Nevada Bank Bldg, r 14
Palm Av

O'Neil Daniel, r 2860 Harrison
O'Neil Daniel, hoseman Relief Engine 3, r

85 Collingwood
O'Neil Daniel G, mach, r 3636. 17th
O'Neil Daniel L, blksmith, r 26 Camp
O'Neil Daniel Z, plumber, r 25 Chenery
O'Neil Edw, lab, r 39 Perry
O'Neil Edw, sec McCormick Bros Iron Wks,

r 1345 Grove
O'Neil Ella Miss, nurse, r 428 Church
O'Neil E M, watchman, r 686 Folsom
O'Neil Emeline A, widow, r 14 Palm Av
O'Neil Eugene J, lab, r 87 States
O'Neil Frank, cementwkr, r 684 Folsom
O'Neil Frank, glassblower, r 2020 Howard
O'Neil Frank J, tmstr, r 2713 Harrison
O'Neil Frank P, printer, r 1441 Hyde
O'Neil Fred J, cashier Main St Iron Wks,

r 1345 Grove
O'Neil Geo D, r 1268, 19th Av
O'Neil Geo P, boilerwkr. r 3332, 24th
O'Neil Georgiana, widow, r 2402 California
O'Neil Gerold E, civ engr Leonard & Day,

r 51 Scott
O'Neil Hannah, widow, r 1289 Dolores
O'Neil Harry, chauffeur, r 1722 Fillmore
O'Neil Helen Mrs, r 83 Dame
O'Neil Henry, lab, r 1388 San Bruno Av
O'Neil Hubert R, with J H Parsons Chemical

Co, r 1304 Hyde
O'Neil Hugh, salesman, r 356, 15th Av
O'Neil Jas, supt, r 514 Hayes

O'Neil Jas Mrs. ladies' furnishings, 526
Hayes, r 514 Hayes

O'Neil Jas P, tmstr, r 415a Haight
O'Neil Jas W O, elk P O, r 1470 Dolores
O'Neil Jane, widow, r 681 Pennsylvania
O'Neil John, r 1224 Railroad Av
O'Neil John, r 3464, 17th
O'Neil John, lab, r 140 South Park
O'Neil John, lab, r 681 Pennsylvania
O'Neil John, lab, r 1538 Kentucky
O'Neil John C, tmstr, r 984 Hampshire
O'Neil John C B, plumber, r 428 Church
O'Neil John F, seaman, r 2111 Howard
O'Neil John J, plumber, r 428 Church
O'Neil John M, plumber, r 3332, 24th
O'Neil John M, printer, r 430, 11th Av
O'Neil John P, plumber, r 1767 Greenwich
O'Neil John R, r 274 Collingwood
O'Neil John S. policeman, r 554, 9th Av
O'Neil John T, elk P O, r 2860 Harrison
O'Neil John T, elk R M S, r Alameda
O'Neil John T, harnessmkr, r 60 Diamond
O'Neil Jos, driver, r 24 White
O'Neil Laurence J, capt Engine 38, r 151

Chenery
O'Neil Leo, elk, r 1345 Grove
O'Neil Leslie, salesman Jas H Rucker &

Co, r San Jose
O'Neil Margaret, widow, r 1175 O'Farreh*
O'Neil Margaret E. tchr Pub School, r 919

Elizabeth
O'Neil Martin J, with State Improvement

Co, 420 Crocker Bldg
O'Neil Melville E, physician, 84 Haight
O'Neil Michael, plasterer, r 1728 Page
O'Neil M S, watchman, r 574, 3d
O'Neil Nellie Mrs, tchr Pub School, r 811a

Ashbury
O'Neil N J, mach, r 559 Valencia
O'Neil Patrick J, detective, r 929 Guerrero
O'Neil R J, elk. r 364 O'Farrell
O'Neil Thos, bkkpr, r 426 Pierce
O'Neil Thos E, elk Morgan & Allen Co, r

Berkeley
O'Neil Thos F, elk, r 811a Ashbury
O'Neil Thos H, r 1951 Page
O'Neil Vincent A, candies, 3307 Sacramento,

r 14 Palm Av
O'Neil Wm, baker, r 321 Bartlett
O'Neil Wm E, steamfltter, r 428 Church
O'Neil Wm J, hostler S F F Dept, r 426

Pierce
O'Neil Wm J, lineman, r 24 Sacramento
O'Neil Wm P, boxmkr, r 65 Maclea Ct
O'Neill Albert, mailer, r 25 Diamond
O'Neill Alfred, bartndr, r 47J/2 Arlington
O'Neill Alfred F, foreman Bulletin, r 25

Diamond
O'Neill Alice, elk TJ S Sub-Treasury, r 743

Mason
O'Neill Annie, propr, Hotel Star, 221, 6th
O'Neill Annie Mrs, groceries, 2731 San Jose

Av
O'Neill Annie, widow, r 880 Potrero Av
O'Neill Annie M Mrs, r 1329a Lincoln Way
O'Neill Arthur A, supt Isolation Hospital

City and County
O'Neill Arthur D, carrier P O, r 486 Duboce

Av
O'Neill Arthur J, elk, r 3533, 16th
O'Neill B T, bkkpr Burlingame Dairy, r 347

Pierce
O'Neill C, stenogr Braun-Knecht-Heimann

Co, r 1022 Sanchez
O'Neill Catherine, widow, r 2022 Folsom
O'NEILL CHESTER W, "ABERDEEN

COAL," 667 Monadnock Bldg, r 928
Taylor

O'Neill Cornelius, ironwkr. r 3036, 26th
O'Neill Daniel, r 347 Pierce
O'Neill Daniel, lab, r 486 Duboce Av
O'Neill Daniel, horseshoer, 275, 13th, r 124

1383

Eureka
O'Neill Daniel
O'Neill Daniel
O'Neill Daniel
O'Neill Daniel

J, lab, r 541 Alvarado
mach. r 151 Albion Av
watchman, r 84 Eureka
watchman, r 3533. 16th

O'Neill Daniel E. blksmith, r 1177 Church
O'Neill Daniel J, commissioner, r 2740 Polk
O'Neill Daniel J, contr, 278 Natoma, r 486

Waller
O'Neill Daniel J, cutter, r 17 Dorland
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GO TO SEA BY RAIL - CROSS
GREAT SALT LAKE BY DAYLIGHT 65 HOURS TO CHICAGO

STANDARD PULLMAN TRAIN


